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Date Start Location Description
Tue 09/06/2022 4:00 pm Puget Sound Adventist Academy AWAY GAME against Puget Sount  Adventist @ 4:00 PM.  Meet at PSAA @ 3:15 PM.
Thu 09/08/2022 4:00 pm AUBURN ADVENTIST ACADEMY AWAY GAME against Auburn Adventist @ 4:00 PM.  Dismiss @ 1:50 PM.  Depart @ 2:00 PM.  Warmup @ 3:00

PM.  Return @ 6:30 PM.
Tue 09/13/2022 3:30 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against Lopez Island @ 3:30 PM. Dismiss @ 2:30 PM.
Fri 09/16/2022 3:30 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME Game against AUburn Adventist Academy @ 3:30 PM.  Dismiss @ 2:30 PM.
Fri 09/23/2022 3:30 pm Strawberry Fields AWAY GAME against Grace Academy @ 3:30 PM.  Meet at school @ 1:45 PM.  Depart @ 1:50 PM.  Pick up at

South Evereett P&R @ 2:05.  Warmup @ 2:45 PM.  Return @ 6:00 PM.
Tue 09/27/2022 3:30 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME Game against CPC/SCS @ 3:30 PM.  Dismiss @ 2:30 PM.
Fri 09/30/2022 4:00 pm Mount Vernon Christian HS AWAY Game at Mount Vernon Christian @ 4:00 PM.  Dismiss @ 1:50 PM.  Leave the school at 2:00 PM.  Return

at 7:00 PM.  Be aware of FRIDAY afternoon traffic!
Tue 10/04/2022 3:30 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against Friday Harbor @ 3:30 PM. Dismiss @ 2:30 PM.
Mon 10/10/2022 3:30 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME Game against Puget Sound Adventist @ 3:30 PM.  Dismiss @ 2:30 PM.
Tue 10/11/2022 2:00 pm Lopez Island AWAY GAME against Lopez Island HS @ 2:00 PM. Dismiss @ 10:10 AM.  Depart @ 10:20 AM.  Ferry in

Anacortes at 12:35 PM.  Arrive on Lopez Island @ 1:15 PM.  Return Ferry @ 5:00 PM.  Arrive in Anacortes @
6:00.  Dinner.  Return to School @ 7:50 PM.

Fri 10/14/2022 4:00 pm North Creek Sports Field 4 HOME GAME against Orcas Island @ 4:00 PM. Meet at Providence at 3:00 PM.
Tue 10/18/2022 3:00 pm Coupeville High School AWAY Game against Coupeville HS @ 3:00 PM.  The soccer field is at the High School (Mickey Clark Stadium). 

Dismiss @ Noon.  Depart from school @ 12:10. Return @ 7:30 PM.
Fri 10/21/2022 6:00 pm La Conner High School AWAY GAME against La Conner @ 6:00 PM.  Depart @ 3:30 PM.  Return @ 8:30 PM.
Tue 10/25/2022 3:30 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against Grace Academy @ 3:30 PM. Dismiss @ 2:30 PM.
Thu 10/27/2022 4:15 pm Cedar Park Lynnwood AWAY Game against CPC/SCS @ 4:15 PM.  Dismiss @ 2:40 PM.  Depart from school @ 2:50 PM.  Return @

6:30 PM.
Sat 10/29/2022 12:00 pm OAK HARBOR HIGH SCHOOL 3-WAY TIE PLAYOFF GAME against Lopez and Coupeville @ Noon.  Depart from school @ 9:20 AM. Return @

4:30 PM.
Mon 10/31/2022 3:30 pm North Creek Sports Field 4 DISTRICT  PLAYOFF GAME - HOME GAME against Summit Atlas @ 4:00 PM.
Tue 11/01/2022 4:00 pm Mount Vernon High School DISTRICT  PLAYOFF GAME - AWAY GAME against Mount Vernon Christian @ 4:00 PM.  Dismiss @ 1:40 PM. 

Depart @ 1:50 PM.


